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   9193115 VEGA HERNANDEZ ANGEL MARIA 393,34  94,00  99,94   0,00  776,96  1 180,68   9,00

  79237715 CABALLERO AMADOR JAVIER ENRIQUE 393,34  91,00 120,00   0,00  771,23  2 166,89   0,00

  73156043 KAFURY BENEDETTI CESAR FARID 340,01  97,00 120,00  10,00  760,11  3 193,10   0,00

  64865070 BENAVIDES AGUAS BETTY LUZ 380,01  80,00 120,00  10,00  756,46  4 166,45   0,00

   7930816 DE LA ROSA RONDON MARTIN GABRIEL 366,67  71,00 120,00  10,00  733,35  5 165,68   0,00

  39047687 SOLANO GARCIA ANDREA CAROLINA 380,01  85,00  64,94  20,00  731,92  6 181,97   0,00

   9145450 LANDINEZ VARGAS IVAN 433,34  95,00  21,06   0,00  730,94  7 181,54   0,00

  98558527 QUINTERO GARCIA HARVEY LEON 340,01  91,00 120,00  10,00  729,83  8 168,82   0,00

  52017902 AYALA PULGARIN ADRIANA 340,01  90,00 120,00   0,00  729,01  9 179,00   0,00

  11955381 JIMENEZ QUICENO DIEGO JUAN 393,34  74,00  52,17  10,00  724,52 10 195,01   0,00

  79620616 GUTIERREZ GOMEZ GIOVANNI YAIR 353,34  71,00 120,00  20,00  721,92 11 157,58   0,00

  52332180 NAVARRETE PALOMARES CLAUDIA PATRICIA 340,01  86,00 120,00  20,00  719,47 12 153,46   0,00

  45480141 GOMEZ CASSERES HOYOS NEVIS DE JESUS 353,34  74,00 120,00  10,00  718,24 13 160,90   0,00

  45528245 ARNEDO JIMENEZ LAURA 446,67  85,00  20,56   0,00  715,54 14 163,31   0,00

  73096107 GARI GARCIA NORBERTO 380,01  71,00 120,00   0,00  710,93 15 139,92   0,00

   6760927 MAYORGA DIAZ JOSE MANOLO 300,00  77,00 120,00  20,00  707,45 16 190,45   0,00

  32629465 BARRERA LUQUE ROSA ALICIA 313,34  79,00 120,00  10,00  706,19 17 183,85   0,00

  52332964 ZAMORA HURTADO DEISY ELIZABETH 300,00  83,00 120,00  20,00  698,02 18 175,02   0,00

  63511371 JAIMES DURAN SANDRA KARYNA 313,34  75,00 120,00  20,00  697,31 19 168,97   0,00

  79591306 CAMACHO PUYO JOHN CARLOS 353,34  84,00  68,64  20,00  695,71 20 169,73   0,00

  79437279 BENAVIDES GETIAL EDGAR ENRIQUE 353,34  60,00 120,00  10,00  693,18 21 149,84   0,00

  79519467 CORDOBA RODRIGUEZ YEBRAIL HMBERTO 313,34  80,00 120,00  20,00  691,60 22 158,26   0,00

  79686193 MOJICA CORTES FELIPE PABLO 353,34  80,00  44,00  20,00  690,99 23 173,65  20,00

  43253951 VILLADA OSORIO TATIANA 340,01  91,00  63,78  10,00  690,49 24 185,70   0,00

  39048485 ESCORCIA ROMO HELDA GRACIELA 380,01  95,00  32,61  10,00  686,12 25 168,50   0,00

  10533786 PINEDA LOPEZ CARLOS ARTURO 380,01  71,00 120,00   0,00  681,77 26 110,76   0,00

  45513154 RUIZ PATERNINA MARIA TERESA 300,00  87,00 104,22  10,00  678,30 27 177,08   0,00

  13717705 COCK SARMIENTO JAVIER 353,34  75,00  63,94  10,00  677,76 28 175,48   0,00

   5579937 BOHORQUEZ ORDUZ ELIAS 300,00  78,00  98,22  20,00  674,66 29 178,44   0,00

  80092874 RIVERO SALAZAR GERMAN EDUARDO 406,67  75,00  33,69  10,00  672,01 30 146,65   0,00

   7601435 OROZCO NUÑEZ ROBERTO CARLOS 366,67  88,00  48,22  10,00  669,39 31 156,50   0,00

  93386946 PACHON JIMENEZ SAUL 300,00  72,00  92,89  20,00  667,62 32 182,73   0,00

  79377803 MARTINEZ PARRA IVAN ALEXANDER 380,01  74,00  43,03  10,00  661,65 33 154,61   0,00

  45531939 BALDIRIS PICO CARMEN 340,01  85,00  43,28  10,00  660,56 34 182,27   0,00

   4613456 DE LA TORRE VARGAS VICTOR FABIO 326,68  56,00  86,72  10,00  659,11 35 179,71   0,00

  32721450 VALVERDE SOLANO MONICA PATRICIA 340,01  87,00  23,11  10,00  658,37 36 198,25   0,00

  37713481 ANNICCHIARICO CONTRERAS MARIA PAOLA 366,67  94,00  33,44  10,00  655,73 37 151,62   0,00

  22856602 ANAYA GARRIDO SHIRLEY CECILIA 353,34  94,00  38,22  10,00  655,54 38 159,98   0,00

  72245181 MARTINEZ ACOSTA JORGE LUIS 300,00  89,00  65,67  10,00  650,17 39 185,50   0,00

  11439719 ROCHA VASQUEZ JAVIER ARTURO 300,00  92,00 120,00   0,00  648,74 40 136,74   0,00

  79963771 MENESES BOLAÑOS JOSE MAURICIO 380,01  65,00  32,22  10,00  645,71 41 158,48   0,00

   8431397 VILLA PEREZ DANIEL ESTEBAN 326,68  85,00  34,30   0,00  641,90 42 195,92   0,00

   5216997 VIVEROS ERAZO JUAN ARNALDO 340,01  70,00  73,00   0,00  639,95 43 156,94   0,00
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  64870807 RUZ ARRIETA MILENA PATRICIA 340,01 100,00  18,56   0,00  639,86 44 181,29   0,00

  72271950 FANDIÑO VASQUEZ JAIRO ALBERTO 313,34  97,00  33,39  10,00  637,48 45 183,75   0,00

  45554985 DE LA ROSA COLEY KAREN MELISSA 366,67  94,00  15,39  10,00  636,40 46 150,34   0,00

  94510536 ARIAS CORREA CARLOS EDUARDO 300,00  92,00  71,72   0,00  635,62 47 171,90   0,00

  38360456 HUNTER HERNANDEZ MARTHA CECILIA 353,34  83,00  19,00   0,00  633,86 48 178,52   0,00

  22551405 RAISH MALO ZAHIRA VANESSA 366,67  92,00  11,78   0,00  631,28 49 160,83   0,00

  69028048 MUÑOZ MARLY ARELIS 340,01  93,00  31,28   0,00  628,41 50 164,12   0,00

  93398625 LOPEZ GUZMAN JHON ERIK 340,01  80,00  33,61   0,00  626,97 51 173,35   0,00

   9762343 CANO QUINTERO JORGE ALBEIRO 313,34  82,00  53,00  10,00  623,64 52 165,30   0,00

  30404151 LOPEZ AGUIRRE DIANA MARIA 326,68  80,00  26,11  10,00  623,02 53 180,23   0,00

   8718880 TRESPALACIOS ARTEAGA MIGUEL ANGEL 326,68  77,00 116,61   0,00  622,78 54 102,49   0,00

  46670637 MARTINEZ QUINTERO MAGDA YANETH 313,34  80,00  79,72  10,00  620,48 55 137,42   0,00

  12982674 QUIJANO MELO OSCAR GABRIEL 313,34 100,00  33,56   0,00  618,24 56 171,34   0,00

  76319194 ALVAREZ PADILLA RICARDO ALONSO 313,34  67,00  85,33   0,00  616,12 57 150,45   0,00

  24333699 LOAIZA  MONICA 313,34  91,00  38,83   0,00  612,48 58 169,31   0,00

  36302358 ORDOÑEZ OSORIO BEATRIZ EUGENIA 326,68  65,00  33,94  20,00  611,98 59 166,36   0,00

  32781996 ACOSTA ARIAS MARINA DEL SOCORRO 300,00  97,00  33,36  10,00  609,21 60 168,85   0,00

  73193121 CHICA BADEL ANTONIO JOSE 326,68  94,00   4,89  10,00  609,16 61 173,59   0,00

  13872864 RAMIREZ NUÑEZ GUSTAVO 300,00  80,00  31,56  10,00  608,91 62 187,35   0,00

  16352738 VICTORIA GIRON DIEGO 300,00  68,00 120,00   0,00  607,15 63 119,15   0,00

  52911114 RAMOS MURCIA GLORIA CECILIA 326,68  80,00  38,89  10,00  604,80 64 149,23   0,00

  79914230 GONZALEZ RUEDA HERNANDO 300,00  80,00  33,22  10,00  600,28 65 177,06   0,00

  17638948 MAVESOY SOTO AURELIO 326,68  86,00  19,83   0,00  598,39 66 165,88   0,00

  42108379 HURTADO GUTIERREZ CAROLINA 326,68  85,00  18,17   0,00  597,32 67 167,47   0,00

  73239318 ROMERO RODRIGUEZ JHONNY BRAULIO 313,34  85,00  49,72   0,00  592,38 68 144,32   0,00

  43113835 TORRES MARIN ISABEL CRISTINA 313,34  80,00  29,06   0,00  592,25 69 169,85   0,00

  40078780 MURCIA RAMOS MARGARETH ROSALIN 300,00  86,00  27,83   0,00  589,50 70 175,67   0,00

  22799393 BATISTA CARDONA BETSY 340,01  73,00  44,11   0,00  586,63 71 129,51   0,00

  73575176 CARDENAS AHUMADA ERNESTO JOSE 366,67  76,00  42,00   0,00  585,18 72 100,51   0,00

   7718629 DUSSAN CASTRILLON ALVARO ALEXI 313,34  71,00  18,17  10,00  584,40 73 171,89   0,00

  39562263 LOPEZ SANCHEZ MARTHA JEANNETTE 353,34  77,00  19,56   0,00  580,54 74 130,64   0,00

  40044934 CARO MALDONADO KAREN YARY 300,00  75,00  43,56  10,00  578,79 75 150,23   0,00

  22669258 PONTON LOZANO NAZLI PAOLA 313,34  87,00  17,83   0,00  578,43 76 160,26   0,00

  75087543 ARANGO HINCAPIE PABLO ANDRES 340,01  70,00   4,72  10,00  573,65 77 148,92   0,00

  76327042 SUAREZ SALDAÑA JOSE ENIO 353,34  76,00   4,39   0,00  571,78 78 138,05   0,00

  52814162 CORTES LOPEZ GINA PAOLA 340,01  73,00   8,28  10,00  567,80 79 136,51   0,00

  79877283 ALARCON MENDEZ DANILO 300,00  70,00  35,56  20,00  557,49 80 131,93   0,00

  79734120 VILLAMARIN CACERES PEDRO HERNAN 313,34  65,00  43,28  10,00  547,52 81 115,90   0,00

  79685331 RAMIREZ DAVILA PAULO CESAR 313,34  72,00   5,00  10,00  547,10 82 146,76   0,00

  43871281 SERNA ACOSTA CATALINA MARIA 300,00  80,00  24,94  10,00  544,39 83 129,45   0,00

  73187495 ALVEAR BECERRA OSCAR DAVID 313,34  60,00   0,17   0,00  540,24 84 166,73   0,00

  43866604 ESCOBAR BETANCUR DIANA MARIA 313,34  69,00  19,89   0,00  537,31 85 135,08   0,00

  35420398 PINZON CASTELLANOS SANDRA EUGENIA 300,00  80,00  29,06   0,00  520,87 86 111,81   0,00
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  64865070 BENAVIDES AGUAS BETTY LUZ 380,01  80,00 120,00  10,00  756,46  1 166,45   0,00

  80230137 FORERO DIAZ HERNANDO 406,67  54,00  89,17  10,00  749,53  2 189,69   0,00

  13464221 GONZALEZ CAMPOS FEDERICO 340,01  71,00 120,00  10,00  748,75  3 191,74  16,00

   9145450 LANDINEZ VARGAS IVAN 433,34  95,00  21,06   0,00  730,94  4 181,54   0,00

  52017902 AYALA PULGARIN ADRIANA 340,01  90,00 120,00   0,00  729,01  5 179,00   0,00

  11955381 JIMENEZ QUICENO DIEGO JUAN 393,34  74,00  52,17  10,00  724,52  6 195,01   0,00

  79620616 GUTIERREZ GOMEZ GIOVANNI YAIR 353,34  71,00 120,00  20,00  721,92  7 157,58   0,00

  52332180 NAVARRETE PALOMARES CLAUDIA PATRICIA 340,01  86,00 120,00  20,00  719,47  8 153,46   0,00

  45480141 GOMEZ CASSERES HOYOS NEVIS DE JESUS 353,34  74,00 120,00  10,00  718,24  9 160,90   0,00

  73096107 GARI GARCIA NORBERTO 380,01  71,00 120,00   0,00  710,93 10 139,92   0,00

   6760927 MAYORGA DIAZ JOSE MANOLO 300,00  77,00 120,00  20,00  707,45 11 190,45   0,00

  52332964 ZAMORA HURTADO DEISY ELIZABETH 300,00  83,00 120,00  20,00  698,02 12 175,02   0,00

  79591306 CAMACHO PUYO JOHN CARLOS 353,34  84,00  68,64  20,00  695,71 13 169,73   0,00

  79437279 BENAVIDES GETIAL EDGAR ENRIQUE 353,34  60,00 120,00  10,00  693,18 14 149,84   0,00

  79519467 CORDOBA RODRIGUEZ YEBRAIL HMBERTO 313,34  80,00 120,00  20,00  691,60 15 158,26   0,00

  79686193 MOJICA CORTES FELIPE PABLO 353,34  80,00  44,00  20,00  690,99 16 173,65  20,00

  43253951 VILLADA OSORIO TATIANA 340,01  91,00  63,78  10,00  690,49 17 185,70   0,00

  39048485 ESCORCIA ROMO HELDA GRACIELA 380,01  95,00  32,61  10,00  686,12 18 168,50   0,00

  91157650 CAMACHO ALVAREZ EDGARDO 380,01  49,00  71,00   0,00  685,69 19 185,68   0,00

  10533786 PINEDA LOPEZ CARLOS ARTURO 380,01  71,00 120,00   0,00  681,77 20 110,76   0,00

  13717705 COCK SARMIENTO JAVIER 353,34  75,00  63,94  10,00  677,76 21 175,48   0,00

   5579937 BOHORQUEZ ORDUZ ELIAS 300,00  78,00  98,22  20,00  674,66 22 178,44   0,00

  80092874 RIVERO SALAZAR GERMAN EDUARDO 406,67  75,00  33,69  10,00  672,01 23 146,65   0,00

   7601435 OROZCO NUÑEZ ROBERTO CARLOS 366,67  88,00  48,22  10,00  669,39 24 156,50   0,00

  93386946 PACHON JIMENEZ SAUL 300,00  72,00  92,89  20,00  667,62 25 182,73   0,00

  63527150 PORRAS MONROY IBETH MARITZA 340,01  70,00  60,05  30,00  667,05 26 166,99   0,00

  79377803 MARTINEZ PARRA IVAN ALEXANDER 380,01  74,00  43,03  10,00  661,65 27 154,61   0,00

   4613456 DE LA TORRE VARGAS VICTOR FABIO 326,68  56,00  86,72  10,00  659,11 28 179,71   0,00

  37713481 ANNICCHIARICO CONTRERAS MARIA PAOLA 366,67  94,00  33,44  10,00  655,73 29 151,62   0,00

  22856602 ANAYA GARRIDO SHIRLEY CECILIA 353,34  94,00  38,22  10,00  655,54 30 159,98   0,00

  72245181 MARTINEZ ACOSTA JORGE LUIS 300,00  89,00  65,67  10,00  650,17 31 185,50   0,00

  11439719 ROCHA VASQUEZ JAVIER ARTURO 300,00  92,00 120,00   0,00  648,74 32 136,74   0,00

  79963771 MENESES BOLAÑOS JOSE MAURICIO 380,01  65,00  32,22  10,00  645,71 33 158,48   0,00

   8431397 VILLA PEREZ DANIEL ESTEBAN 326,68  85,00  34,30   0,00  641,90 34 195,92   0,00

   5216997 VIVEROS ERAZO JUAN ARNALDO 340,01  70,00  73,00   0,00  639,95 35 156,94   0,00

  64870807 RUZ ARRIETA MILENA PATRICIA 340,01 100,00  18,56   0,00  639,86 36 181,29   0,00

  72271950 FANDIÑO VASQUEZ JAIRO ALBERTO 313,34  97,00  33,39  10,00  637,48 37 183,75   0,00

  45554985 DE LA ROSA COLEY KAREN MELISSA 366,67  94,00  15,39  10,00  636,40 38 150,34   0,00

  94510536 ARIAS CORREA CARLOS EDUARDO 300,00  92,00  71,72   0,00  635,62 39 171,90   0,00

  38360456 HUNTER HERNANDEZ MARTHA CECILIA 353,34  83,00  19,00   0,00  633,86 40 178,52   0,00

  69028048 MUÑOZ MARLY ARELIS 340,01  93,00  31,28   0,00  628,41 41 164,12   0,00

  93398625 LOPEZ GUZMAN JHON ERIK 340,01  80,00  33,61   0,00  626,97 42 173,35   0,00

   9762343 CANO QUINTERO JORGE ALBEIRO 313,34  82,00  53,00  10,00  623,64 43 165,30   0,00
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   8718880 TRESPALACIOS ARTEAGA MIGUEL ANGEL 326,68  77,00 116,61   0,00  622,78 44 102,49   0,00

  46670637 MARTINEZ QUINTERO MAGDA YANETH 313,34  80,00  79,72  10,00  620,48 45 137,42   0,00

  12982674 QUIJANO MELO OSCAR GABRIEL 313,34 100,00  33,56   0,00  618,24 46 171,34   0,00

  76319194 ALVAREZ PADILLA RICARDO ALONSO 313,34  67,00  85,33   0,00  616,12 47 150,45   0,00

  24333699 LOAIZA  MONICA 313,34  91,00  38,83   0,00  612,48 48 169,31   0,00

  36302358 ORDOÑEZ OSORIO BEATRIZ EUGENIA 326,68  65,00  33,94  20,00  611,98 49 166,36   0,00

  32781996 ACOSTA ARIAS MARINA DEL SOCORRO 300,00  97,00  33,36  10,00  609,21 50 168,85   0,00

  73193121 CHICA BADEL ANTONIO JOSE 326,68  94,00   4,89  10,00  609,16 51 173,59   0,00

  13872864 RAMIREZ NUÑEZ GUSTAVO 300,00  80,00  31,56  10,00  608,91 52 187,35   0,00

  16352738 VICTORIA GIRON DIEGO 300,00  68,00 120,00   0,00  607,15 53 119,15   0,00

  52911114 RAMOS MURCIA GLORIA CECILIA 326,68  80,00  38,89  10,00  604,80 54 149,23   0,00

  79466465 HERNANDEZ MONTAÑEZ ORLANDO GILBERT 300,00  74,00  52,28   0,00  601,07 55 174,79   0,00

  79914230 GONZALEZ RUEDA HERNANDO 300,00  80,00  33,22  10,00  600,28 56 177,06   0,00

  17638948 MAVESOY SOTO AURELIO 326,68  86,00  19,83   0,00  598,39 57 165,88   0,00

  42108379 HURTADO GUTIERREZ CAROLINA 326,68  85,00  18,17   0,00  597,32 58 167,47   0,00

  73239318 ROMERO RODRIGUEZ JHONNY BRAULIO 313,34  85,00  49,72   0,00  592,38 59 144,32   0,00

  43113835 TORRES MARIN ISABEL CRISTINA 313,34  80,00  29,06   0,00  592,25 60 169,85   0,00

  40078780 MURCIA RAMOS MARGARETH ROSALIN 300,00  86,00  27,83   0,00  589,50 61 175,67   0,00

  80025348 ABAUNZA ZAFRA ALVARO 313,34  85,00   5,00   0,00  587,01 62 183,67   0,00

  22799393 BATISTA CARDONA BETSY 340,01  73,00  44,11   0,00  586,63 63 129,51   0,00

  73575176 CARDENAS AHUMADA ERNESTO JOSE 366,67  76,00  42,00   0,00  585,18 64 100,51   0,00

   7718629 DUSSAN CASTRILLON ALVARO ALEXI 313,34  71,00  18,17  10,00  584,40 65 171,89   0,00

  39562263 LOPEZ SANCHEZ MARTHA JEANNETTE 353,34  77,00  19,56   0,00  580,54 66 130,64   0,00

  40044934 CARO MALDONADO KAREN YARY 300,00  75,00  43,56  10,00  578,79 67 150,23   0,00

  22669258 PONTON LOZANO NAZLI PAOLA 313,34  87,00  17,83   0,00  578,43 68 160,26   0,00

  75087543 ARANGO HINCAPIE PABLO ANDRES 340,01  70,00   4,72  10,00  573,65 69 148,92   0,00

  76327042 SUAREZ SALDAÑA JOSE ENIO 353,34  76,00   4,39   0,00  571,78 70 138,05   0,00

  52814162 CORTES LOPEZ GINA PAOLA 340,01  73,00   8,28  10,00  567,80 71 136,51   0,00

  79877283 ALARCON MENDEZ DANILO 300,00  70,00  35,56  20,00  557,49 72 131,93   0,00

  79734120 VILLAMARIN CACERES PEDRO HERNAN 313,34  65,00  43,28  10,00  547,52 73 115,90   0,00

  79685331 RAMIREZ DAVILA PAULO CESAR 313,34  72,00   5,00  10,00  547,10 74 146,76   0,00

  43871281 SERNA ACOSTA CATALINA MARIA 300,00  80,00  24,94  10,00  544,39 75 129,45   0,00

  73187495 ALVEAR BECERRA OSCAR DAVID 313,34  60,00   0,17   0,00  540,24 76 166,73   0,00

  43866604 ESCOBAR BETANCUR DIANA MARIA 313,34  69,00  19,89   0,00  537,31 77 135,08   0,00

  35420398 PINZON CASTELLANOS SANDRA EUGENIA 300,00  80,00  29,06   0,00  520,87 78 111,81   0,00
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  91349639 ORTIZ PEÑARANDA JUAN CARLOS 406,67  70,00  87,17  10,00  757,49  1 183,65   0,00

  64865070 BENAVIDES AGUAS BETTY LUZ 380,01  80,00 120,00  10,00  756,46  2 166,45   0,00

  13464221 GONZALEZ CAMPOS FEDERICO 340,01  71,00 120,00  10,00  748,75  3 191,74  16,00

   9145450 LANDINEZ VARGAS IVAN 433,34  95,00  21,06   0,00  730,94  4 181,54   0,00

  98558527 QUINTERO GARCIA HARVEY LEON 340,01  91,00 120,00  10,00  729,83  5 168,82   0,00

  60382249 BARRETO MOGOLLON SHIRLEY MAYERLY 313,34  82,00 120,00  20,00  725,15  6 189,81   0,00

  11955381 JIMENEZ QUICENO DIEGO JUAN 393,34  74,00  52,17  10,00  724,52  7 195,01   0,00

  79620616 GUTIERREZ GOMEZ GIOVANNI YAIR 353,34  71,00 120,00  20,00  721,92  8 157,58   0,00

  52332180 NAVARRETE PALOMARES CLAUDIA PATRICIA 340,01  86,00 120,00  20,00  719,47  9 153,46   0,00

  45480141 GOMEZ CASSERES HOYOS NEVIS DE JESUS 353,34  74,00 120,00  10,00  718,24 10 160,90   0,00

  73096107 GARI GARCIA NORBERTO 380,01  71,00 120,00   0,00  710,93 11 139,92   0,00

  52332964 ZAMORA HURTADO DEISY ELIZABETH 300,00  83,00 120,00  20,00  698,02 12 175,02   0,00

  63511371 JAIMES DURAN SANDRA KARYNA 313,34  75,00 120,00  20,00  697,31 13 168,97   0,00

  79591306 CAMACHO PUYO JOHN CARLOS 353,34  84,00  68,64  20,00  695,71 14 169,73   0,00

  79437279 BENAVIDES GETIAL EDGAR ENRIQUE 353,34  60,00 120,00  10,00  693,18 15 149,84   0,00

  79519467 CORDOBA RODRIGUEZ YEBRAIL HMBERTO 313,34  80,00 120,00  20,00  691,60 16 158,26   0,00

  79686193 MOJICA CORTES FELIPE PABLO 353,34  80,00  44,00  20,00  690,99 17 173,65  20,00

  43253951 VILLADA OSORIO TATIANA 340,01  91,00  63,78  10,00  690,49 18 185,70   0,00

  39048485 ESCORCIA ROMO HELDA GRACIELA 380,01  95,00  32,61  10,00  686,12 19 168,50   0,00

  10533786 PINEDA LOPEZ CARLOS ARTURO 380,01  71,00 120,00   0,00  681,77 20 110,76   0,00

  45513154 RUIZ PATERNINA MARIA TERESA 300,00  87,00 104,22  10,00  678,30 21 177,08   0,00

  13717705 COCK SARMIENTO JAVIER 353,34  75,00  63,94  10,00  677,76 22 175,48   0,00

   5579937 BOHORQUEZ ORDUZ ELIAS 300,00  78,00  98,22  20,00  674,66 23 178,44   0,00

  80092874 RIVERO SALAZAR GERMAN EDUARDO 406,67  75,00  33,69  10,00  672,01 24 146,65   0,00

   7601435 OROZCO NUÑEZ ROBERTO CARLOS 366,67  88,00  48,22  10,00  669,39 25 156,50   0,00

  93386946 PACHON JIMENEZ SAUL 300,00  72,00  92,89  20,00  667,62 26 182,73   0,00

  63527150 PORRAS MONROY IBETH MARITZA 340,01  70,00  60,05  30,00  667,05 27 166,99   0,00

  79377803 MARTINEZ PARRA IVAN ALEXANDER 380,01  74,00  43,03  10,00  661,65 28 154,61   0,00

   4613456 DE LA TORRE VARGAS VICTOR FABIO 326,68  56,00  86,72  10,00  659,11 29 179,71   0,00

  37713481 ANNICCHIARICO CONTRERAS MARIA PAOLA 366,67  94,00  33,44  10,00  655,73 30 151,62   0,00

  22856602 ANAYA GARRIDO SHIRLEY CECILIA 353,34  94,00  38,22  10,00  655,54 31 159,98   0,00

  72245181 MARTINEZ ACOSTA JORGE LUIS 300,00  89,00  65,67  10,00  650,17 32 185,50   0,00

  11439719 ROCHA VASQUEZ JAVIER ARTURO 300,00  92,00 120,00   0,00  648,74 33 136,74   0,00

  79963771 MENESES BOLAÑOS JOSE MAURICIO 380,01  65,00  32,22  10,00  645,71 34 158,48   0,00

   8431397 VILLA PEREZ DANIEL ESTEBAN 326,68  85,00  34,30   0,00  641,90 35 195,92   0,00

   5216997 VIVEROS ERAZO JUAN ARNALDO 340,01  70,00  73,00   0,00  639,95 36 156,94   0,00

  64870807 RUZ ARRIETA MILENA PATRICIA 340,01 100,00  18,56   0,00  639,86 37 181,29   0,00

  72271950 FANDIÑO VASQUEZ JAIRO ALBERTO 313,34  97,00  33,39  10,00  637,48 38 183,75   0,00

  45554985 DE LA ROSA COLEY KAREN MELISSA 366,67  94,00  15,39  10,00  636,40 39 150,34   0,00

  94510536 ARIAS CORREA CARLOS EDUARDO 300,00  92,00  71,72   0,00  635,62 40 171,90   0,00

  38360456 HUNTER HERNANDEZ MARTHA CECILIA 353,34  83,00  19,00   0,00  633,86 41 178,52   0,00

  22551405 RAISH MALO ZAHIRA VANESSA 366,67  92,00  11,78   0,00  631,28 42 160,83   0,00

  69028048 MUÑOZ MARLY ARELIS 340,01  93,00  31,28   0,00  628,41 43 164,12   0,00
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  93398625 LOPEZ GUZMAN JHON ERIK 340,01  80,00  33,61   0,00  626,97 44 173,35   0,00

   9762343 CANO QUINTERO JORGE ALBEIRO 313,34  82,00  53,00  10,00  623,64 45 165,30   0,00

   8718880 TRESPALACIOS ARTEAGA MIGUEL ANGEL 326,68  77,00 116,61   0,00  622,78 46 102,49   0,00

  46670637 MARTINEZ QUINTERO MAGDA YANETH 313,34  80,00  79,72  10,00  620,48 47 137,42   0,00

  12982674 QUIJANO MELO OSCAR GABRIEL 313,34 100,00  33,56   0,00  618,24 48 171,34   0,00

  76319194 ALVAREZ PADILLA RICARDO ALONSO 313,34  67,00  85,33   0,00  616,12 49 150,45   0,00

  24333699 LOAIZA  MONICA 313,34  91,00  38,83   0,00  612,48 50 169,31   0,00

  36302358 ORDOÑEZ OSORIO BEATRIZ EUGENIA 326,68  65,00  33,94  20,00  611,98 51 166,36   0,00

  32781996 ACOSTA ARIAS MARINA DEL SOCORRO 300,00  97,00  33,36  10,00  609,21 52 168,85   0,00

  73193121 CHICA BADEL ANTONIO JOSE 326,68  94,00   4,89  10,00  609,16 53 173,59   0,00

  13872864 RAMIREZ NUÑEZ GUSTAVO 300,00  80,00  31,56  10,00  608,91 54 187,35   0,00

  16352738 VICTORIA GIRON DIEGO 300,00  68,00 120,00   0,00  607,15 55 119,15   0,00

  79914230 GONZALEZ RUEDA HERNANDO 300,00  80,00  33,22  10,00  600,28 56 177,06   0,00

  17638948 MAVESOY SOTO AURELIO 326,68  86,00  19,83   0,00  598,39 57 165,88   0,00

  42108379 HURTADO GUTIERREZ CAROLINA 326,68  85,00  18,17   0,00  597,32 58 167,47   0,00

  73239318 ROMERO RODRIGUEZ JHONNY BRAULIO 313,34  85,00  49,72   0,00  592,38 59 144,32   0,00

  43113835 TORRES MARIN ISABEL CRISTINA 313,34  80,00  29,06   0,00  592,25 60 169,85   0,00

  40078780 MURCIA RAMOS MARGARETH ROSALIN 300,00  86,00  27,83   0,00  589,50 61 175,67   0,00

  22799393 BATISTA CARDONA BETSY 340,01  73,00  44,11   0,00  586,63 62 129,51   0,00

  73575176 CARDENAS AHUMADA ERNESTO JOSE 366,67  76,00  42,00   0,00  585,18 63 100,51   0,00

   7718629 DUSSAN CASTRILLON ALVARO ALEXI 313,34  71,00  18,17  10,00  584,40 64 171,89   0,00

  39562263 LOPEZ SANCHEZ MARTHA JEANNETTE 353,34  77,00  19,56   0,00  580,54 65 130,64   0,00

  63505969 RIOS DURAN HELGA JOHANNA 300,00  70,00  38,08   0,00  578,97 66 170,89   0,00

  40044934 CARO MALDONADO KAREN YARY 300,00  75,00  43,56  10,00  578,79 67 150,23   0,00

  22669258 PONTON LOZANO NAZLI PAOLA 313,34  87,00  17,83   0,00  578,43 68 160,26   0,00

  75087543 ARANGO HINCAPIE PABLO ANDRES 340,01  70,00   4,72  10,00  573,65 69 148,92   0,00

  76327042 SUAREZ SALDAÑA JOSE ENIO 353,34  76,00   4,39   0,00  571,78 70 138,05   0,00

  52814162 CORTES LOPEZ GINA PAOLA 340,01  73,00   8,28  10,00  567,80 71 136,51   0,00

  79877283 ALARCON MENDEZ DANILO 300,00  70,00  35,56  20,00  557,49 72 131,93   0,00

  79685331 RAMIREZ DAVILA PAULO CESAR 313,34  72,00   5,00  10,00  547,10 73 146,76   0,00

  43871281 SERNA ACOSTA CATALINA MARIA 300,00  80,00  24,94  10,00  544,39 74 129,45   0,00

  73187495 ALVEAR BECERRA OSCAR DAVID 313,34  60,00   0,17   0,00  540,24 75 166,73   0,00

  43866604 ESCOBAR BETANCUR DIANA MARIA 313,34  69,00  19,89   0,00  537,31 76 135,08   0,00

  35420398 PINZON CASTELLANOS SANDRA EUGENIA 300,00  80,00  29,06   0,00  520,87 77 111,81   0,00
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